1/19/2021

YEAR COUNTY ROAD LENGTH SURFACE TYPE |
2020 MCDONALD  CO MO43 TO BUFFALO CREEK RD 0.036 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD ABLE RD 0.990 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD ACORN LN 0.652 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD ADAMS RD 1.664 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD ADDON RD 0.581 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD ALLEY ST 0.118 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD ALLISON RD 2.000 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD  CRD ALLISON RD 1.223 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD ANGLIN LN 0.692 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD ANGUSRD 0.786 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD ANTELOPE RD 1.982 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD ANTHONY RD 0.655 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD APALOOSA LN 0.224 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD APPLE LN 0.348 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD ATKINS RD 2.872 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BACHMAN RD 3.796 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BAILEY LN 0.508 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD BALLRD 0.496 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BANNER RD 2.022  BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD CRD BANNOCK FORD RD 0.801 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BARCLAY ST 0.027 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BARKER LN 0.428 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD BARLOW RD 0.596 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BEAMON HOLLOW RD 2.600 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD  CRD BEAMON HOLLOW RD 3.917 EARTH

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BEAR HOLLOW RD 2.300 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD  CRD BEAR HOLLOW RD 3.878 EARTH

2020 MCDONALD CRD BEAUFORD RD 0.961 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BEAVER RD 1.884  BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD  CRD BELMONT LN 0.570 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD BENTON RD 1.917 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BERLE GENE LN 0.505 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BETHLEHAM ST 0.198 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BIG SUGAR CREEK RD 8.412  BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD 0.500 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD 3.302 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLACKJACK LN 0.693 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLACKSTOCK LN 0.358 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLANKENSHIP RD 0.700 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLANKENSHIP RD 1.886 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLECHA RD 2.122  BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLUE CLAY RDG RD 1.721 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLUEGILL RD 0.766 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BLUEJAY LN 0.262 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD  CRD BONE LN 0.891 GRAVEL

2020 MCDONALD CRD BOONE HOLLOW RD 1.298 GRAVEL
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CRD BOSKY DELL RD
CRD BOYD RD

CRD BROCK RD

CRD BRUSH CREEK RD
CRD BRYCE RD

CRD BUCKEYE LN

CRD BUFFALO CREEK RD
CRD BUFFALO LN

CRD BULLDOG LN

CRD BUNCH RD

CRD BUNCH RD

CRD BUNKER HILL RD
CRD BUSBY LN

CRD BUTTRAM RD
CRD BUZZARD GLORY RD
CRD CALER RD

CRD CANNING FACTORY RD
CRD CARDIN RD

CRD CARLIN RDG RD
CRD CARLIN RDG RD
CRD CARNELL RD

CRD CATALPA RD

CRD CEDAR RD

CRD CEDARRD

CRD CHAIR BOTTOM RD
CRD CHARLETON RD
CRD CHASE RDG RD
CRD CHASE ST

CRD CHERRY RD

CRD CHEVY LN

CRD CHITWOOD RD
CRD CIRCLE ST

CRD CLAY HOLLOW RD
CRD CLEMENT RD
CRD COBB LN

CRD COLLEGE

CRD COLLEGE

CRD COLLEGE ST

CRD COMMERCIAL DR
CRD COOK RD

CRD COOPERS RD

CRD CORY RD

CRD COUNTY LINE RD
CRD COUNTY RD

CRD COWAN RDG

CRD COWAN RDG RD
CRD COWAN RDG RD

1.323
0.731
0.448
5.074
0.477
1.302
2.244
0.417
0.643
1.300
3.912
0.383
0.519
0.239
2.283
0.956
2.842
1.000
2.100
0.054
4.986
0.632
1.868
0.037
1.655
1.145
1.836
0.106
1.430
0.261
1.337
0.248
2.240
1.390
0.325
0.006
0.333
0.525
0.160
0.503
2.304
0.192
1.901
2.934
0.093
0.500
6.168
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CRD COWSKIN RD
CRD COY RD

CRD COYOTE LN

CRD CRANE RD

CRD CRD DALLAS RD TO RTF
CRD CREEK SIDE RD
CRD CROSSING RD
CRD CYCLONE RD

CRD DALLAS RD

CRD DALTON RD

CRD DAVIS RD

CRD DEAD END LN
CRD DEER CREEK RD
CRD DEER CREEK RD
CRD DEER PARK DR
CRD DEER TRAIL DR
CRD DEER TRAIL DR
CRD DERRICK HAY RD
CRD DEVLON RD

CRD DOVE RD

CRD DRY GULCH HOLLOW
CRD DRY HOLLOW RD
CRD DUFFIELD RD
CRD DUNCAN DR

CRD DUNCAN LN

CRD E BRODIE RD

CRD E SARRATT RD
CRD EAGLE NEST LN
CRD EAGLE RD

CRD EAST BAKER RD
CRD EAST CARTER RD
CRD EAST INDIAN CRK RD
CRD EAST RD

CRD EASY ST

CRD EDSELRD

CRD ELBERT RD

CRD ELK RIVER RD

CRD ELK SPRINGS RD
CRD ELKHORN LN

CRD ELKHORN RD
CRD ELMWOOD LN
CRD ERIE RD

CRD FAIRVIEW RD
CRD FARM RD

CRD FASHION LN

CRD FIDDLERS RDG RD
CRD FIDDLERS RDG RD

1.555
0.912
0.451
2.400
0.073
5.897
0.378
2.732
1.818
1.359
0.667
1.335
0.400
3.381
0.307
0.500
0.764
1.754
0.912
1.685
0.254
2.483
1.150
0.629
0.586
0.727
0.479
0.312
2.799
0.741
1.987
1.784
1.825
0.820
2.649
2.246
3.146
2.086
0.085
5.337
0.092
1.155
3.267
1.163
0.125
1.000
2.289

1/19/2021

GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
EARTH
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
EARTH



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD

CRD FINCH RD

CRD FIR LN

CRD FIRST ST

CRD FLAG SPRINGS RD
CRD FLETCHER RDG RD
CRD FLINT LN

CRD FOTHERGILL LN

CRD FOX RD

CRD FOX RD

CRD FOX TROT RD

CRD FRANKLIN RD

CRD FRISCO RD

CRD FRYE RD

CRD GARNER RD

CRD GARREN RD

CRD GATOR RD

CRD GAZELLE RD

CRD GIBBS LN

CRD GOBBLERS KNOB RD
CRD GOFF RIDGE RD

CRD GOLF VIEW LN

CRD GOODIN HOLLOW RD
CRD GORDON HOLLOW RD
CRD GORDON HOLLOW RD
CRD GRACE AVE

CRD GRAHAM RD

CRD GRAND LN

CRD GRANNYS BRANCH RD
CRD GRANT RD

CRD GRANT RD

CRD GRASSHOPPER RD
CRD GRAVES LN

CRD GRIZZLY LN

CRD GUNDELL LN

CRD HAGEE RD

CRD HALL LN

CRD HALL RDG RD

CRD HAMBRICH HOLLOW RD
CRD HAPPY HOLLOW RD
CRD HAPPY HOLLOW RD
CRD HARRELL RD

CRD HARRELL RD

CRD HART RD

CRD HARVEST RD

CRD HAVENHURST DR
CRD HERD RD

CRD HERRON RD
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0.107
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3.964
2.593
1.080
0.324
0.457
0.300
0.761
0.634
1.067
3.282
1.930
1.085
0.511
0.125
0.858
2.659
3.227
0.461
3.885
0.392
0.756
0.030
0.402
0.469
1.605
0.500
0.498
1.360
0.251
0.318
1.248
0.307
0.180
2.887
2.816
1.088
0.526
1.200
0.684
0.677
0.739
0.267
0.416
0.374
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CRD HICKORY LN

CRD HIDDEN VLY LN
CRD HIGH ST

CRD HILL ST

CRD HILLCREST DR
CRD HILLTOP LN

CRD HILLTOP RD

CRD HOBBS RD

CRD HOBBS RD

CRD HODSON WAY
CRD HOLLOWAY LN
CRD HOLLOWAY LN
CRD HOLLY RD

CRD HONEY ACRES LN
CRD HORTON RD

CRD HOTTEL SPRINGS RD
CRD HUCKLEBERRY RD
CRD HUDSON RD

CRD HUFFAKER RD
CRD HUNGRY HOLLOW
CRD IBEX RD

CRD INDIAN CREEK RD
CRD INDIAN OAKS RD
CRD INDIAN TRAIL RD
CRD ITTNER RD

CRDJ

CRD JACKET LN

CRD JACKET RD

CRD JACKRABBIT LN
CRD JACKSON RD

CRD JAGUAR RD

CRD JEFFERSON LN
CRD JERSEY LN

CRD JOHNSON RD
CRD KEENEN RD

CRD KEY RD

CRD KINGS RD

CRD KINSLOW LN

CRD KLONDIKE RD
CRD KLONDIKE RD
CRD KYLE RD

CRD LAKEWOOD DR
CRD LANGLEY RD

CRD LARKRD

CRD LARRY NEFF DR
CRD LAUGHLIN RDG RD
CRD LAWHORN RD

1.166
0.436
0.217
0.082
0.482
0.366
3.057
1.100
1.639
1.504
0.231
0.203
2.264
1.295
0.778
2.228
0.501
0.383
1.849
1.628
0.248
3.394
1.202
0.900
0.280
0.089
0.159
2.256
0.482
0.406
1.227
1.908
0.258
0.623
0.972
0.644
1.146
0.343
1.100
2.593
1.142
0.329
2.224
1.007
0.111
3.283
0.100
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MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD

CRD LAWHORN RD

CRD LAYTON HOLLOW RD
CRD LAZY ERD

CRD LIGHTNING BUG LN
CRD LINCOLN RD

CRD LITTLE MISSOURI RD
CRD LITTLE MISSOURI RD
CRD LONE DOVE RD

CRD LONESTAR RD

CRD LOVE RD

CRD LUCKY LN

CRD LUMMIS RD

CRD LYNN RD

CRD MAIL HOLLOW RD
CRD MAIL ST

CRD MAIN ST

CRD MANNING RD

CRD MAY RD

CRD MCDONALD RD
CRD MCKEE RD

CRD MCMIILLEN RD

CRD MCNATT RD

CRD MCNELLY RD

CRD MEADOR RD

CRD MEADOW BROOK LN
CRD MEADOWLARK LN
CRD MELISSA DR

CRD MIKES CREEK RD
CRD MILES MOUNTAIN RD
CRD MILL CREEK RD

CRD MILL LN

CRD MILL ST

CRD MILLER RD

CRD MILLER RD

CRD MINK RD

CRD MISER RD

CRD MITCHELL LN

CRD MOLDER RD

CRD MONROE RD

CRD MONROE RD

CRD MORRISON LOOP
CRD MOSS CHURCH RD
CRD MOSS CHURCH RD
CRD MOUNTAIN RD

CRD MT CARMEL RD
CRD MT PLEASANT RD
CRD MT SHIRARD

1.152
1.132
0.279
1.028
0.445
1.600
4.743
2.076
0.247
1.996
0.240
0.254
1.327
2.064
0.074
1.292
2.920
1.707
1.691
0.500
1.609
2.592
1.439
1.581
0.072
0.286
0.055
3.478
1.316
1.753
0.639
0.291
1.000
0.998
2.056
3.651
0.727
0.649
1.000
0.427
3.029
1.500
1.694
3.075
1.498
0.392
1.142
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MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
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MCDONALD
MCDONALD
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CRD MUD SPRINGS RD
CRD MULLIN LN

CRD MYRTLE RD

CRD N SHETLAND RD
CRD N THOR RD

CRD NEIL ROBINSON RD
CRD NEW BETHEL RD
CRD NO NAME RD

CRD NOIGO RD

CRD NORMAN RD

CRD NORMAN RD

CRD NORTH FORK RD
CRD NORTH URCHIN RD
CRD OAK RD

CRD OAKRIDGE DR

CRD OBRIEN LN

CRD OLD 88 RD

CRD OLD JEFFERSON HWY
CRD OLD OZARK TRL
CRD OLD PINE TRL

CRD OLD RURAL ROUTE RD
CRD OLIVE MOUNTAIN LN
CRD OLYMPIA RD

CRD OSAGE LN

CRD OSCAR TALLEY RD
CRD OZARK TRL

CRD PACIFICLN

CRD PACK RD

CRD PACKET HOLLOW RD
CRD PARADISE RD

CRD PARKER RD

CRD PATTERSON CRK RD
CRD PATTERSON CRK RD
CRD PEA RDG RD

CRD PEACH ORCHARD
CRD PEASE RD

CRD PECAN LN

CRD PENDERGRAFT RD
CRD PENN RD

CRD PEPPER RD

CRD PERCHERON LN
CRD PINE CREEK RD

CRD PINE HILLRD

CRD PINE LOG RD

CRD PINE ST

CRD PINE TREE DR

CRD PINECREST DR

3.619
0.265
0.820
1.598
1.555
2.654
2.648
0.257
1.235
0.100
1.415
1.658
1.245
0.237
0.773
0.333
0.585
0.235
0.227
0.381
0.747
0.722
0.492
0.733
2.063
1.980
0.053
3.187
3.872
0.504
1.133
2.500
4.073
0.264
5.405
0.499
0.227
1.108
0.709
0.307
0.600
0.623
2.370
7.607
0.045
1.021
0.291

1/19/2021

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
EARTH
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD

CRD PINEY POINT RD

CRD PLAINVIEW RD

CRD PLEASANT GROVE RD
CRD PLEASANT GROVE RD
CRD PLEASANT RDG RD
CRD PONDEROSA RD

CRD POSSUM HOLLOW RD
CRD POWELL RDG RD
CRD PRAIRIE RD

CRD PRICE RDG RD

CRD PUCKETT RD

CRD PUMP STATION RD
CRD PUMP STATION RD
CRD QUAIL RD

CRD RACCOON RD

CRD RACE TRACK HOLLOW RD
CRD RACOON TRAILRD
CRD RAGIN ST

CRD RAINING RD

CRD RAINS RD

CRD RAINS RD

CRD RAVEN RD

CRD REAGAN HOLLOW RD
CRD RED OAKRD

CRD RED OAK RD

CRD RED ROBIN RD

CRD RETIRD

CRD RIDGE RD

CRD RIVERS EDGE LN

CRD RIVERVIEW DR

CRD ROCKWOOD RD

CRD ROCKY RD

CRD ROGERS RD

CRD ROUGH HOLLOW RD
CRD RTCCTO CRD N SHETLAND RD
CRD S SHETLAND RD

CRD S SHETLAND RD TO RTCC
CRD S SPIVARD

CRD S THOR RD

CRD S URCHIN RD

CRD SALT RD

CRD SALT RD

CRD SANDERS RD

CRD SARATOGA RD

CRD SASSAFRAS LN

CRD SAWMILL RD

CRD SCHLESSMAN RD

0.096
5.439
1.000
1.405
1.405
1.352
4.763
1.229
0.498
1.525
1.588
3.400
2.603
3.095
1.495
3.187
0.399
0.122
1.113
0.101
3.465
0.564
2.543
0.400
0.566
0.670
0.478
2.208
0.341
0.060
3.217
1.789
1.046
0.485
0.097
2.607
0.102
1.001
0.960
1.247
0.500
2.028
0.413
1.370
0.278
2.307
2.383

1/19/2021

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD

CRD SCHOOL ST

CRD SCOTCH HOLLOW RD
CRD SECOND ST

CRD SENECARD

CRD SHADDOX LN

CRD SHANGHAI RD

CRD SHILOH RD

CRD SKAGGS HOLLOW RD
CRD SKYLAND LN

CRD SKYLARK RD

CRD SKYVIEW DR

CRD SLATE GAP LN

CRD SLIM CHANCE RD
CRD SLINKARD RD

CRD SONGBIRD RD

CRD SONGBIRD RD

CRD SOUTH ST

CRD SOUTH TIGER RD
CRD SPEEDWAY RD

CRD SPIDER KRD

CRD SPIDER K RD

CRD SPIVA RD

CRD SPLITLOG RD

CRD SPRING FLOOD RD
CRD SPRING FLOOD RD
CRD SPRING HILL RD

CRD SPRING ST

CRD SPRING VALLEY RD
CRD SPRINGS RD

CRD SPRUCE RD

CRD STAR HOLLOW RD
CRD STATE ST

CRD STEEP HOLLOW RD
CRD STILLWELL RD

CRD STOGDON HOLLOW RD
CRD STONE RD

CRD STOVER HOLLOW RD
CRD STOVER HOLLOW RD
CRD SUGAR CREEK RD
CRD SUGAR FORK RD
CRD SUGAR LN

CRD SUGAR RDG RD

CRD SUGAR VALLEY CIR
CRD SUNSET STRIP

CRD SUTTER HOLLOW RD
CRD SYCAMORE LN

CRD TAFT RD

1.661
3.242
0.262
0.151
0.172
1.986
0.850
2.327
0.137
2.210
0.212
0.554
1.483
1.839
0.300
5.196
0.211
1.658
0.657
1.400
0.557
0.745
5.090
1.800
0.772
0.355
0.071
1.633
0.442
0.761
2.093
0.076
0.435
1.852
4.502
4.907
1.301
0.500
4.135
2.781
0.629
0.893
1.942
0.454
2.996
0.428
0.476

1/19/2021

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

EARTH
GRAVEL

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
EARTH

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
EARTH

BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD

CRD TATE RD

CRD TATERD

CRD TEMPERANCE VALLEY RD
CRD TEMPERANCE VALLEY RD
CRD TERRIER RD

CRD TESTERMAN LN

CRD THIEF HOLLOW RD
CRD THOMAS HOLLOW RD
CRD THUNDERBIRD RD
CRD TICKRDG RD

CRD TIGER RD

CRD TOWN HOLLOW RD
CRD TRAILWOOD RD

CRD TREADWELL RD

CRD TRENT RD

CRD TYSON RD

CRD TYSON RD

CRD UPPER MILL CREEK RD
CRD UPPER MILL CREEK RD
CRD VALRD

CRD VALLEYVIEW CT

CRD VIXEN RD

CRD W BAKER RD

CRD W BRODIE RD

CRD W SARRATT RD

CRD WALKER RD

CRD WALKER RD

CRD WALNUT RD

CRD WATER FORK RD

CRD WATERS RD

CRD WEST CARTER RD

CRD WEST CARTER RD

CRD WEST GARNER

CRD WEST INDIAN CREEK RD
CRD WEST MOUNTAIN RD
CRD WEST ST

CRD WHISTLING SPRINGS RD
CRD WHITE BLUFF RD

CRD WHITE OAK RD

CRD WHITE OAK RD

CRD WILDERNESS WAY
CRD WILLIAMS DR

CRD WILLOW LN

CRD WILSON RD

CRD WILSON RD

CRD WINKLER RD

CRD WOLF DEN RD

10

0.755
0.321
0.800
2.213
0.581
0.375
3.003
1.589
1.490
1.920
2.318
1.042
1.954
0.962
3.248
0.500
0.943
0.400
4.555
1.220
0.085
0.500
1.037
0.342
0.486
0.100
1.909
1.458
1.619
2.534
0.500
3.090
0.587
3.111
1.189
0.485
0.514
0.976
2.000
4.110
0.558
0.250
0.863
0.400
1.095
0.931
0.418

1/19/2021

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
EARTH
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
EARTH
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL
EARTH
GRAVEL
GRAVEL



2020
2020
2020
2020

MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD
MCDONALD

CRD WOLF RDG RD
CRD WOOD CHUCK RD
CRD WOODWARD
CRD YOCUM DR

11

0.651
2.025
0.885
0.173
631.274

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

1/19/2021



